

gachai to chogdi to 19
Kanyam Xadai

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

mmbsy - GEN

DIVISION

Karakat

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1229

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
FINAL BILL					
Name of the work:					
Gaachai To Chogdi Tola					
Agency Ramayan Singh					
Agreement No.					
Date of start of work:					
Actual date of completion					
MEASUREMENT					
HILL					
Jatan 02-05-2023					
J.E.					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No - 1/1					
Construction of reference and working bench mark - T/S					
from T.M.B. page no -					
Qty = 5.00					

@ R. 2382.12/Ho
Continuation
= R. 11911.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-2/2					
Clearing and grubbing weed land — T/S					
From T.A.B. page no —					
				Qty =	0.24 H
			@ R.	53879-81/4	
			= Rq.	12931.00	
Item No-3/3					
Construction of embankment					
From T.A.B. page no —					
				Qty =	494.51 m ³ ?
			@ R.	190.42/m ³	
			= Rq.	94165.00	
Item No-4/4					
Construction of embankment					
From T.A.B. page no —					
				Qty =	1988.06 m ³
			@ R.	254-19/m ³ ?	
			= Rq.	384997.00	
Item No-5/5					
Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder — T/S					
From T.A.B. page no —					
				Qty =	1686.00 m ³
			@ R.	290.75/m ³	
			= Rq.	490205.00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 6/6					
Construction of G.S.B.					
From T.M.B. page no-					
					Qty = 486.33 m ³
					@ Rs. 2515.96/m ³
					= Rs. 1223587.00
Item No. 7/7					
Providing labour spreading and					
compacting stone aggregate					
WBM-III					
From T.M.B. page no-					
					Qty = 168.99 m ³
					@ Rs. 3466.77/m ³
					= Rs. 585849.00
Item No. 8/8					
Providing and applying prime coat					
From T.M.B. page no-					
					Qty = 2253.13 m ²
					@ Rs. 42.13/m ²
					= Rs. 94924.10
Item No. 9/9					
Providing and applying tack coat					
From T.M.B. page no-					
					Qty = 2253.13 m ²
					@ Rs. 14.38/m ²
					= Rs. 32400.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 10/10					
Providing laying and setting H.S.S					
from T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 2253.13 b ²
					@ R. 208.49/m ²
					= R. 469755.00
Item No - 11/11					
Providing and laying Hume pipe					
from T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 15.00 m
					@ R. 577.15/m
					= R. 8657.00
Item No - 12/12					
Providing and fixing Km stone					
from T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 2 Nos
					@ R. 2146.50/No
					= R. 4293.00
Item No - 13/13					
Providing and fixing 200 m stone					
from T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 2 Mo
					@ R. 587.00/Mo
					= R. 1175.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 14/14					
Providing and fixing 600mm equilateral triangle sign					
From T.A.B. page no -					
				Qty = 4 No	
				@ Rs. 2895.15/No	
				= Rs. 11581.00	
Item No - 15/15					
Providing and fixing 800 x 450 mm rectangular sign					
From T.A.B. page no -					
				Qty = 4 No	
				@ M. 3803.81/No	
				= Rs. 15215.00	
Item No - 16/16					
Road marking					
From T.A.B. page no -					
				Qty = 120.00 m ²	
				@ M. 721.98/m ²	
				= Rs. 86638.00	
Item No - 17/17					
Providing and fixing typical informative board					
From T.A.B. page no -					
				Qty = 3 Each	
				@ M. 10142.74/No	
				= Rs. 30428.00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 18/18					
E/W in excavation for foundation — T6					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 59.59 m ³
					@ R. 283.94/m ³
					= Rs. 16920.00
Item No - 19/19					
Providing RCC					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 9.08 m ³
					@ R. 4952.28/m ³
					= Rs. 44972.00

Item No - 20/20					
Providing RCC					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 64.21 m ³
					@ R. 5759.46/m ³
					= Rs. 37091.00

Item No - 21/21					
Providing and laying 1000 mm dia					
Riser pipe — F/S					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 15.00 m
					@ R. 3714.03/m
					= Rs. 55710.00

Continuation

